
R o d a l e
s p r i n g  2 0 1 3

DistributeD by MacMillan broaDway Group

we inspire and enable people to improve their lives and the world around them.

rodalebooks.com

isbn 978-1-62336-014-6
200820

R
o

d
a

l
e

   .
  s

p
R

i
n

g
 2

0
1

3



Spring 2013

Frontlist/2

May/2

June/20

July/23

August/24

Recently Published/35

Index/41

Subsidiary Rights Guide/42

Customer Service and Ordering/44

Canada ⁄ International/Export/44

Publicity and Marketing/45



2



3

May
ISBN 978–1–60961–497–3

PaPeRBack oRIgINal $19.99 / $22.99 Can.

FItNeSS

71⁄2" x 91⁄8"

288 pages

75 color photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–498–0

MaRketINg

• confirmed feature in Prevention

• National author publicity

• National radio interview campaign

• National print features and reviews

• Online publicity and promotions

• Social media outreach via author and Prevention

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters, and 
Web sites

• Promoted across Rodale syndication partners

• Simultaneous direct online-marketing campaign

• Promoted on author’s Web site, JorgeCruise.com

Inches Off! your Tummy
the Super-Simple 5-Minute Plan to Firm Up Flab and Sculpt a Flat Belly

JoRge cRUISe

the blockbuster new fitness title from the #1 New York Times bestselling author of The Belly 
Fat Cure

Jorge Cruise unleashes his new fitness and weight-loss series with one simple piece of advice: Work 
smarter, not harder. With his revolutionary 5-Minute Fitness Formula and 6-Day Challenge, he shatters 
the conventional wisdom that rapid, lasting weight loss can only be achieved by spending hours and 
hours in the gym, day after day.

In Inches Off! Your Tummy, Cruise unveils the most effective exercise formula to optimize belly-fat burn 
all day—using compound exercises to hit virtually every muscle in the body with each rep—while also 
showing readers how to avoid the hidden sugars in foods that signal their bodies to store fat. The 
outcome: visible results in 6 days, exercising just 5 minutes per day. 

With more than 6 million books in print and 3 million online weight-loss clients via JorgeCruise.com, 
Cruise is one of the most successful fitness and diet authors on the planet—and his newest book 
franchise launches now.

“Jorge cruise has answers that really work and take almost no time. I recommend them highly.”
—Andrew Weil, MD

“Jorge cruise sets you up to win!”—Anthony Robbins

JoRge cRUISe is one of the most popular fitness and weight-loss authors in the world. His book franchises include 
the 8 Minutes in the Morning books, The 3-Hour Diet, and The Belly Fat Cure series, all of which were New York Times 
bestsellers. He is a regular contributor to The Dr. Oz Show and he’s appeared on Oprah, CNN, Good Morning America, 
and The View. He has also been featured in USA Today, Prevention, Self, Shape, and Cosmopolitan. He lives in San 
Diego, CA.



4

Grow It, Heal It
easy and amazing Herbal Remedies from Your garden or Windowsill

cHRIStoPHeR HoBBS aNd leSlIe gaRdNeR

two respected herbalists show how to treat and relieve minor symptoms and ailments with 
homegrown herbs

Where there’s a symptom, there’s also a homegrown cure. With just a windowsill, container, or small 
space, it’s easy to grow an instant herbal remedy.

Whether it’s a cough, heartburn, joint pain, or neuralgia, readers will discover how easy it is to treat 
40 ailments and conditions using herbs and herbal preparations they grow and make themselves. With 
inspiration found in science, tradition, and modern herbalistic practices, Grow It, Heal It touts the heal-
ing power of more than 50 herbs—from anise hyssop to yerba mansa. Two of the nation’s premier 
herbalists share growing, harvesting, and healing advice in this easy-to-use and friendly guidebook for 
herbal newbies, featuring teas, tinctures, salves, poultices, compresses, and aromatherapy.

Among the many benefits of growing do-it-yourself remedies, readers will discover the convenience of 
preparing healing potions and salves when they’re most needed; the advantage of having organic, fresh, 
and high-quality herbs they’ve nurtured themselves; and how empowering it is to engage in self-care and 
why it’s important to the healing process. Growing herbs at home allows readers to take an active role 
in their own health care.

cHRIStoPHeR HoBBS is a licensed acupuncturist and 4th-generation herbalist with 30 years of experience. He 
teaches classes on herbal healing at universities and medical schools.

leSlIe gaRdNeR has a master’s degree in herbology, was garden manager at the California School of Herbal Stud-
ies (the oldest herb school in America) for 19 years, and has been the Director of the Sonoma County Herb Exchange 
(which supplies supplement manufacturers) for 13 years. They live in Davis, CA.

May
ISBN 978–1–60961–570–3

PaPeRBack oRIgINal $21.99 / $24.99 Can.

gaRdeNINg

71⁄2" 3 91⁄8"

224 pages

100 color photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–571–0

MaRketINg

• confirmed feature in Organic Gardening

• National radio interview campaign

• National print features and reviews

• Promotional support from Organic Gardening

• Promoted on author’s Web site,  
ChristopherHobbs.com



5

PERFECT 

PROTEIN

A N DY  S H A R P L E S S ,  C E O  O F  O C E A N A
A N D  S U Z A N N A H  E VA N S

F O R E W O R D  B Y 

P R E S I D E N T  B I L L  C L I N TO N

THE 

The Fish Lover’s Guide to Saving the 
Oceans and Feeding the World

With Sustainable Seafood Recipes from 20 Top Chefs

The Perfect Protein
a Fish lover’s guide to Saving the oceans and Feeding the World

aNdY SHaRPleSS aNd SUzaNNaH evaNS
FoReWoRd BY PReSIdeNt BIll clINtoN

oceana’s ceo claims we can save the oceans and feed the world by sustainably managing 
the seas in three proven steps

The planet will be home to more than 9 billion people by 2050, and we’re already seeing critical levels 
of famine around the world mirrored by growing obesity in developed nations. In The Perfect Protein, Andy 
Sharpless maintains that protecting wild seafood can help combat both issues, because seafood is one 
of the healthiest, cheapest, most environmentally friendly sources of protein on earth. While the conser-
vation community has often taken a simplistic, save-the-whales approach, Sharpless contends that we 
must save the world’s seafood not only to protect marine life and biodiversity but also to stave off the 
coming humanitarian crisis.

With high demand for predator species like tuna and salmon, wealthy nations like the US convert “reduc-
tion” species such as anchovies, mackerel, and sardines into feed for salmon and other farmed animals—
even though these overlooked fish are packed with health-boosting omega-3 fatty acids and could feed 
millions. By establishing science-based quotas, protecting wild habitats, and reducing bycatch (and 
treating anchovies and their like as food, not feed), Sharpless believes that effective ocean steward ship 
can put healthy, sustainable seafood on the table forever. To that end, Oceana has tapped 20-plus chefs, 
including Mario Batali, Eric Ripert, and Jose Andres for recipes that give us all a role to play in this revo-
lutionary mission: to save the fish so that we can eat more fish. 

aNdY SHaRPleSS is the CEO of Oceana, the world’s largest international organization dedicated to ocean conserva-
tion. Previously he began Discovery.com and helped launch RealNetworks. He lives in Maryland. SUzaNNaH evaNS 
is a North Carolina–based journalist and Oceana’s former editorial director.

May
ISBN 978–1–60961–499–7

HaRdcoveR $23.99 / $27.50 Can.

NatURe

51⁄2" 3 87⁄16"

256 pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–500–0

MaRketINg

• National author publicity

• National radio interview campaign

• National print features, reviews, and op-eds

• Online publicity and promotions

• Social media outreach via Oceana and Rodale

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters, and 
Web sites

• Promoted across Rodale syndication partners

• Promoted on Oceana.org

• Timed to release for World Oceans Day (June 8)



6



7

MaRketINg

• confirmed excerpt in Prevention

• National author publicity

• National radio interview campaign

• National print features and reviews

• Online publicity and promotions

• Social media outreach and other promotional support 
from Prevention

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters, and 
Web sites

• Promoted across Rodale syndication partners

May
ISBN 978–60961–491–1

HaRdcoveR $26.99 / $31.00 Can.

dIet

6" 3 9"

320 pages

Two-color throughout

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–492–8

The Colorado Diet
the Revolutionary doctor-designed Plan for Stripping away Pounds—and 
keeping them off for good!

JaMeS o. HIll, Phd, aNd HollY WYatt, Md, WItH cHRIStIe aScHWaNdeN

leading weight-loss experts explain how to reset, rebuild, and reignite the body’s fat-burning 
engine

We often hear that a third of Americans are obese—not just a few pounds overweight but heavy 
enough to put their health at risk. However, one state—Colorado—has bucked the trend. It’s the leanest 
state in the nation, but it’s not because of something in the air or the water. It’s the perfect interplay of 
diet, activity, and environment. The Colorado Diet breaks down the elements of this healthy lifestyle and 
explains step-by-step how to re-create it anywhere.

Weight loss and weight maintenance are different processes; it’s best to tackle them separately. If 
during the weight-loss phase nothing is done to correct a faulty metabolism, weight regain is inevitable. 
The Colorado Diet features a 7-week plan that rebuilds metabolism and leads to quick weight loss. This 
is followed by another 7-week plan that shows readers how to match their diet to their revamped 
metabolism to achieve long-term leanness. With a new, flexible metabolism, readers will be able to enjoy 
food without constantly worrying about their weight. Plus, the authors show readers how to make their 
home and relationships more weight-loss friendly. They also explain that changes in diet and activity level 
can actually change the brain and attitude. That change feeds the new healthy lifestyle, supplying readers 
with the motivation and the energy to stay fitter, stronger, and leaner for life.

JaMeS o. HIll, Phd, is founding executive director of the Anschutz Health and Wellness Center at the University of 
Colorado and the author of The Step Diet: Count Steps, Not Calories, to Lose Weight and Keep It Off Forever. He lives 
in Denver, CO.

HollY WYatt, Md, is associate director of the Anschutz Health and Wellness Center at the University of Colorado 
and is an associate professor in the department of medicine. She directs the Colorado Diet Clinic at the Anschutz 
Center. She lives in Denver, CO.



8

HOGAN 
ON THE GREEN

 A Detailed Analysis 
of the Revolutionary 
Putting Method 
 of Golf Legend 
BEN HOGAN

JOHN ANDRISANI

Hogan On the Green
a detailed analysis of the Revolutionary Putting Method of golf legend  
Ben Hogan

JoHN aNdRISaNI

the first golf instructional book dedicated entirely to Ben Hogan’s championship putting 
techniques

Putting is golf’s great equalizer, a seemingly simple aspect of the game whose surprising complexity 
has vexed both amateurs and pros for centuries. But now, for the first time ever, you can learn to putt 
like the legendary Ben Hogan, winner of 9 major championships. Recognized by many as the greatest 
ball-striker and on-target tee-to-green player of all time, Hogan’s prowess with the flat stick has often 
gone unnoticed. But Hogan’s proficiency on the greens was like none other when it came to sinking 
difficult putts under high-stakes tournament conditions.

Hogan On the Green presents readers with a comprehensive, illustrated analysis of Hogan’s revolution-
ary system for sinking short-, medium-, and long-range putts on a variety of surfaces. Complete with 
easy-to-follow instructions for setup and stroke techniques, as well as tips on putting strategy, practice, 
and mastering the mental game, this book is a unique and invaluable resource for those looking to 
perfect their putting. With anecdotal recollections and instructional commentary from those who knew 
Hogan best, including 1964 US Open champion Ken Venturi and Herbert Warren Wind, Hogan’s collabo-
rator on his classic 1957 bestseller, Five Lessons, Hogan on the Green also includes a host of practice 
drills and a special section of putting lessons from renowned golf coach Claude “Butch” Harmon Jr.

JoHN aNdRISaNI is the former senior editor of instruction at Golf magazine and the author or co-author of more 
than 30 books of golf instruction, including Jim Hardy’s The Plane Truth for Golfers, America’s bestselling golf 
instructional of 2005. He lives in Kissimmee, FL.

May
ISBN 978–1–60961–488–1

PaPeRBack oRIgINal $19.99 / $22.99 Can.

SPoRtS / golF

71⁄2" 3 91⁄8"

192 pages

16 pages of black-and-white photographs

35 black-and-white illustrations

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–489–8

MaRketINg

• National print features and reviews

• Online advertising 

• Online publicity and promotions

• Timed to release for Father’s Day



9

Flat Belly Diet! Gluten-Free Cookbook
150 Fat-Blasting Recipes!

tHe edItoRS oF PREVENTION
FoReWoRd BY tRIcIa tHoMPSoN, MS, Rd

expert advice and 150 amazing new Flat Belly recipes teach readers how to flatten their 
guts without gluten

The Flat Belly Diet! Gluten-Free Cookbook shows readers how to follow the New York Times–bestselling 
plan with delicious foods that are easy to prepare and totally gluten-free. Readers can serve up belly-
flattening meals like Cornmeal Flapjacks with Blueberry Syrup, Chipotle Turkey Chili, and Fettucine with 
Broccoli Pesto. No diet is complete without dessert, which is why readers will love serving Dark Chocolate 
Chip–Banana Cupcakes, Fudgy Cashew Brownies, and Coconut-Almond Macaroons the whole family can 
enjoy—that is, if there’s any left to share.

The key to the Flat Belly Diet is monounsaturated fatty acids, or MUFAs, healthy fats that have a waist-
slimming effect and target the dangerous visceral fat that, in excess, can contribute to diabetes, heart 
disease, and obesity. Written for both those with gluten sensitivities and those who want to cut gluten 
out for good health and vitality, The Flat Belly Diet! Gluten-Free Cookbook ensures readers get a dose of 
MUFAs at every meal and reap all the benefits of a diet free from gluten.

This cookbook also includes the Four-Day Anti-Bloat Jumpstart, the 4-week Flat Belly Diet plan with a 
2-week sample meal plan, and all the other tools readers need to create a gluten-free Flat Belly kitchen 
and stay slim—permanently.

PREVENTION is the #1 healthy lifestyle brand and the largest health magazine in the US, with a total readership of 
more than 9 million.

May
ISBN 978–1–60961–940–4

HaRdcoveR $24.99 / $28.99 Can.

cookINg / dIet

71⁄2" 3 91⁄8"

320 pages

40 color photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–941–1

Also available:
Flat Belly Diet!, ISBN 978–1–60529–562–6
Flat Belly Diet! Cookbook, ISBN 978–1–60529–955–6

MaRketINg

• confirmed feature in Prevention

• National author publicity

• National print features and reviews

• Online publicity and social media outreach via 
Prevention

• Promoted across Rodale syndication partners

• Simultaneous direct online-marketing campaign

p



10

May
ISBN 978–1–62336–012–2

PaPeRBack oRIgINal $12.99 / $14.99 Can.

SPoRtS / BIcYclINg

51⁄2" 3 87⁄16"

192 pages

15 black-and-white photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–62336–013–9

Previous edition ISBN: 978–1–59486–051–5

MaRketINg

• Print feature campaign

• Online publicity and promotions

• Social media outreach and other  
promotional support from Bicycling

Bicycling Magazine’s 1,100 Best all-Time Tips
top Riders Share their Secrets to Maximize Performance, Safety, and Fun

JaSoN SUMNeR

From the experts at Bicycling, this is the definitive collection of the magazine’s best all-time 
cycling tips

Readers will jump-start their cycling savvy with Jason Sumner’s compilation of proven tips from the 
editors of Bicycling magazine. The book was first published as Bicycling Magazine’s 900 All-Time Best 
Tips in 2000 and then in 2005 as Bicycling Magazine’s 1,000 All-Time Best Tips; but with seven years 
of new material and information regarding bike technology, equipment, and technique (not to mention 
nutrition and exercise science), this is a much-anticipated, refreshed edition of the popular title—
complete with 100 new tips!

Bicycling Magazine’s 1,100 Best All-Time Tips is the most up-to-date, information-packed collection 
of advice on both road and mountain biking yet! The cycling tips cover a full range of subjects—from 
aerodynamics to zones for heart-rate training—and in this new edition, readers will enjoy the addition of 
assorted training plans, exercise photos, supplemental tips, and journal pages. With a sharp new design 
and value price, this book is a real steal and a must-have for cyclists of all levels.

JaSoN SUMNeR has been writing about two-wheeled pursuits of all kinds since 2000. He has covered the Tour de 
France, two Olympic Games, and numerous international cycling events. He lives in Boulder, CO.

b

RevISed  

aNd  

UPdated!



11

Weight Loss Boss
How to Finally Win at losing—and take charge in an out-of-control Food World

davId kIRcHHoFF

a frank and funny guide to surviving and thriving in a dangerous food world, from the ceo of 
Weight Watchers

David Kirchhoff isn’t just the president and CEO of Weight Watchers—he’s also one of its biggest success 
stories. After a life-changing conversation with a doctor about how his escalating weight was threatening his 
health, Kirchhoff embarked on a life-altering journey to lose weight and keep it off. In his personal and often 
hilarious narrative, he divulges his slide into full-fledged obesity and chronicles his struggle to manage his 
relationship with food and to find an exercise regimen that sticks. Drawing on the latest scientific research 
and inspiring personal stories of Weight Watchers members and others, Kirchhoff makes the case that the 
only recipe for long-term success is to radically shift the way we think about weight maintenance. Reductive 
willpower-based and food-focused diets will never bring lasting change. He explains how to incorporate 
positive habits that become second nature, to rigorously manage one’s food environment, and embrace 
practical behavior-change tools. In the light of a new, healthier lifestyle, change isn’t a burden—it’s a release.

“a refreshing, authentic look at the struggle of losing weight and maintaining it by the head of one 
of the most successful weight-loss brands in the world . . . kirchhoff’s advice and tips are realistic, 
relatable, practical for everyone, and they pave the way for a sustainable, healthy lifestyle.”

—Jennifer Cohen, FORBES.com

“In his inspiring new book, Weight Loss Boss, Weight Watchers’ charismatic leader tells his own 
story and offers a myriad of tips for weight-challenged readers.”—TIME.com

davId kIRcHHoFF is the president and CEO of Weight Watchers International, which reaches 1.5 million people 
through its meetings each week. He lives in Fairfield County, CT.

May
ISBN 978–1–62336–023–8

PaPeRBack $15.99 / $18.50 Can.

dIet / MeMoIR

6" 3 9"

288 pages

15 black-and-white illustrations

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–902–2

MaRketINg

• Print feature campaign

• Online publicity and promotions

• Ongoing promotional support from Weight Watchers 
International

NoW

IN 

PaPeRBack!



12

m



13

MaRketINg

• confirmed feature in Men’s Health

• National author publicity

• National radio interview campaign

• Print feature campaign

• Online publicity and promotions

• Social media outreach and other promotional support 
from Men’s Health

• Promoted across Rodale syndication partners

• Simultaneous direct-marketing campaign

May
ISBN 978–1–60961–979–4

PaPeR oveR BoaRd $24.99 / $28.99 Can.

cookINg

71⁄2" 3 91⁄8"

352 pages

80 color photographs

15 black-and-white illustrations

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–981–7

Danger Men Cooking
155 Finger-licking, Fat-Burning, Muscle-Building, life-altering Recipes

edIted BY adINa SteIMaN aNd PaUl kIta WItH tHe edItoRS  
oF MEN's HEaLTH

a cookbook of guy meals that teaches both men and women the kitchen skills to eat well 
without gaining weight

Man cannot live by bread alone. Nor can women. They need toast . . . and steak, and tacos, wings 
and burgers, beef stew and pizza. They need to eat well but also watch what they eat for the benefit of 
body and mind. Danger Men Cooking provides home cooks with more than 200 recipes for guy meals 
that both satisfy the taste buds and deliver healthy nutrition for peak performance.

Many of the recipes in the book are healthy makeovers of popular chefs’ favorite creations. In addition 
to Seamus Mullen, who writes the foreword, some of the well-known chefs who’ve contributed recipes 
include Thomas Keller, Eric Ripert, Mark Vetri, and many others.

Not only will readers get tons of great recipes, they’ll also learn valuable lessons about eating healthier, 
cooking (and cleaning up) faster, cooking for a crowd, becoming a master of the barbecue grill, and pairing 
the right beers and wines with the food they make. Each chapter will feature a hodgepodge of factoids, 
informational quotes and tips like how to flip a flapjack, roll dough with a wine bottle, zest a lime, wash 
and store greens, debone a fish, pit an avocado, and do a self-administered Heimlich maneuver when 
choking. Illustrations will instruct and amazing food photography will inspire men to master the most 
important room in their home for good health—the kitchen.

adINa SteIMaN is food and nutrition editor of Men’s Health magazine and a graduate of the prestigious Le Cordon 
Bleu in Paris. She lives in Manhattan.

PaUl kIta is an editor and writer for Men’s Health magazine who edits the Short Order Cook column and the popular 
Guy Gourmet blog at MensHealth.com. He lives in Allentown, PA.

m



14

May
ISBN 978–1–62336–026–9

PaPeRBack $15.99 / $18.50 Can.

tRavel / NatURe

51⁄2" 3 87⁄16"

320 pages

7 black-and-white illustrations

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–456–0

MaRketINg

• Print feature campaign

• Online publicity and promotions

• Promoted on author’s Web site,  
VisitSunnyChernobyl.com

Visit Sunny Chernobyl
and other adventures in the World’s Most Polluted Places

aNdReW BlackWell

the most “riveting,”* “sardonic,”** and “brilliant”*** travel adventure of the year!

For most of us, traveling means visiting the most beautiful places on Earth—Paris, the Taj Mahal, the 
Grand Canyon. It’s rare to book a plane ticket to visit the lifeless moonscape of Canada’s oil sand strip 
mines, or to set sail for the Great Pacific Garbage Patch. But in Visit Sunny Chernobyl, Andrew Blackwell 
embraces a different kind of travel, taking a jaunt through the most gruesomely polluted places on Earth.

Visit Sunny Chernobyl fuses immersive first-person reporting with satire and analysis, making the case 
that it’s time to start appreciating our planet as-is—not as we wish it to be. Equal parts travelogue, 
exposé, environmental memoir, and faux guidebook, Blackwell careens through a rogue’s gallery of 
environmental disaster areas in search of the worst the world has to offer—and approaches a deeper 
understanding of what’s really happening to our planet in the process.

“a darkly comic romp.”—Elizabeth Kolbert, staff writer, The New Yorker

“an environmentalist book that avoids the usual hyperventilation, upending stubborn myths with 
prosaic facts . . . Blackwell is a smart and often funny writer.”—Wall Street Journal

“Witty and disturbing . . . call this the anti-guidebook.”—New York Post “Required Reading”
*A.J. Jacobs; **David K. Shipler, Pulitzer Prize winner; ***The Yes Men

aNdReW BlackWell is a journalist and filmmaker. He is a 2011 Fellow in Nonfiction Literature from the New York 
Foundation of the Arts. Visit Sunny Chernobyl is his first book. He lives in New York City.

NoW

IN 

PaPeRBack!



15

The Starch Solution
eat the Foods You love, Regain Your Health, and lose the Weight for good!

JoHN a. McdoUgall, Md, aNd MaRY McdoUgall

Fact: carbs are good for you

From Atkins to Dukan, fear of the almighty carb has taken over the diet industry for the past few 
decades—even the mere mention of a starch-heavy food is enough to trigger an avalanche of shame 
and longing. But the truth is, carbs are not the enemy. Now, bestselling author John A. McDougall, MD, 
and his kitchen-savvy wife, Mary, prove that a starch-rich diet can actually help readers lose weight, 
prevent a variety of ills, and even cure common diseases. By fueling the body primarily with carbohydrates 
rather than proteins and fats, readers will feel satisfied, boost energy, and look and feel their best. 

Including a 7-Day Sure-Start Plan, helpful weekly menu planner, and nearly 100 delicious, affordable 
recipes, The Starch Solution is a groundbreaking program that will help readers shed pounds, improve 
their health, save money, and change their lives.

“dr. John Mcdougall is the dean of medical practitioners in nutrition-centered medicine because of 
his incredible accomplishments, knowledge, and courage to stand up for what he believes. thousands 
of his patients know him as an icon. When you read this book, you will too.”—T. Colin Campbell, PhD, 
co-author of The China Study

JoHN a. McdoUgall, Md, has co-authored many bestselling books with his wife, Mary, and is featured in the 
documentary and book Forks Over Knives. He cares for patients and teaches medical doctors and students at the 
McDougall Live-In Program in Santa Rosa, CA.

June
ISBN 978–1–62336–027–6

PaPeRBack $16.99 / $18.99 Can.

dIet

6" 3 9"

368 pages

5 black-and-white illustrations

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–394–5

MaRketINg

• Print feature campaign

• Online publicity and promotions

• Promoted through author’s e-newsletters, DVDs,  
and Web site, DrMcDougall.com

NoW

IN 

PaPeRBack!



16

The Men’s Health Diet
27 days to Sculpted abs, Maximum Muscle & Superhuman Sex!

StePHeN PeRRINe WItH adaM BoRNSteIN, HeatHeR HURlock, aNd 
tHe edItoRS oF MEN’s HEaLTH

Seven simple strategies—the Rules of the Ripped—to jump-start fat burning and experience 
rapid weight loss from the belly first

For more than 20 years, Men’s Health has been America’s number-one source of health, fitness, and 
weight-loss information. Its editors have tested every workout, chowed down on every food, and consulted 
the top exercise and nutrition experts in the world. Now, this valuable expertise is boiled down into one 
plan that will revolutionize weight loss: The Men’s Health Diet is a proven program backed by cutting-edge 
research that works with the reader’s body to build muscle and shed pounds—in just 27 days.

This unique program features 7 supersimple Rules of the Ripped—scientifically proven, breakthrough 
strategies that often run counter to standard “diet” advice (like Rule #7: Eat whatever you want at least 
20 percent of the time!). Built around 8 “Fast & Lean” superfood groups, The Men’s Health Diet is so 
easy, so effective, readers can’t help but turn fat into muscle and stay strong and lean for life.

Features include 101 Tips That Will Change Your Life in 10 Seconds or Less; The Men’s Health Muscle 
System exercise plan; and the 250 Best Foods for Men. Packed with easy-to-prepare recipes, hundreds 
of helpful tips, and weekly workout plans, this is the ultimate secret weapon for a stronger, leaner, more 
muscular body.

StePHeN PeRRINe is publisher of Rodale books and an editor-at-large of Men’s Health. He has appeared on 
numerous national television shows, such as CBS’s The Early Show, The 700 Club, and Extra! He lives in New York 
City.

May
ISBN 978–1–60961–991–6

PaPeRBack $16.99 / $18.99 Can.

dIet

6" 3 9"

336 pages

50 black-and-white illustrations

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–247–4

Also available in paperback:
The Women’s Health Diet, ISBN 978–1–60961–992–3

MaRketINg

• Print feature campaign

• Online publicity and promotions

• Ongoing promotional support from Men’s Health  
and MensHealth.com

m

NoW

IN 

PaPeRBack!



17

The Women’s Health Diet
27 days to Sculpted abs, Hotter curves & a Sexier, Healthier You!

StePHeN PeRRINe WItH leaH FlIckINgeR aNd tHe edItoRS oF  
WOMEN’s HEaLTH

the ultimate guide to getting a lean belly and a slim, sexy body in just 27 days

For more than a decade, the editors of Women’s Health have been researching, analyzing, and 
evaluating every weight-loss technique on the planet. They’ve tested every workout, sampled every food, 
studied every bit of research, and consulted the top exercise and nutrition experts in the world. Now that 
expertise is gathered in one place.

Packed with delicious recipes, hundreds of helpful tips, and weekly workout plans, this is the ultimate 
guide to a slimmer, sexier body.

The Women’s Health Diet is jam-packed with hundreds of revolutionary fitness and nutrition tips 
including:

• the 80 Percent Rule: Why cheating on your diet isn’t just okay—It’s essential!

• 24 on-the-spot food fixes that will help you beat everything from big-meeting jitters to 
big-date angst

• age-specific strategies to maximize progress, whether you’re 20, 30, 40, 50, or beyond!

• dozens of mouthwatering recipes that satisfy and fight fat fast!

StePHeN PeRRINe is publisher of Rodale books and an editor-at-large of Men’s Health. He has appeared on 
numerous national television shows, such as CBS’s The Early Show, The 700 Club, and Extra! He lives in New York 
City.

May
ISBN 978–1–60961–992–3

PaPeRBack $16.99 / $18.99 Can.

dIet

6" 3 9"

336 pages

50 black-and-white photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–246–7

Also available in paperback:
The Men’s Health Diet, ISBN 978–1–60961–991–6

MaRketINg

• Print feature campaign

• Online publicity and promotions

• Ongoing promotional support from Women’s Health 
and WomensHealthMag.com

w

NoW

IN 

PaPeRBack!



18

the #1 New York Times bestseller—more than 30 weeks on the list!

NoW

IN 

PaPeRBack!

“I can’t recommend this terrific book highly enough. Wheat Belly . . . is a must-have for the library of 
any serious low-carber or anyone concerned about health.”—Michael Eades, MD, author of Protein Power



19

Wheat Belly
lose the Wheat, lose the Weight, and Find Your Path Back to Health

WIllIaM davIS, Md

a cardiologist’s plan to eliminate wheat from the diet to lose weight and reverse myriad 
health problems

Over 200 million Americans consume food products made of wheat every day. As a result, over 100 
million experience some form of adverse health effect, ranging from minor rashes to high blood sugar 
to unattractive stomach bulges that preventive cardiologist William Davis calls “wheat bellies.” According 
to Dr. Davis, that excess fat has nothing to do with gluttony, sloth, or too much butter: It’s due to the 
whole-grain wraps we eat for lunch.

After witnessing more than 2,000 patients regain health from giving up wheat, Dr. Davis reached the 
disturbing conclusion that wheat is the single largest contributor to the nationwide obesity epidemic—
and that elimination of wheat is key to dramatic weight loss and optimal health. In his national bestseller, 
Dr. Davis exposes the harmful effects of what is actually a product of genetic tinkering and agribusiness 
being sold to the American public as “wheat”—and provides readers with a user-friendly, step-by-step 
plan to navigate a new wheat-free lifestyle.

Informed by cutting-edge science and nutrition, along with case studies from men and women who 
have experienced life-changing transformations in health after waving goodbye to wheat, Wheat Belly is 
an illuminating look at what is truly making Americans sick and an action plan to clear our plates of this 
seemingly benign ingredient.

“davis makes a compelling case.”—Fort Worth Star Telegram

“the problem dr. davis has limned in this groundbreaking book is staggering in its scope and impli-
cations.”—Dana Carpender, author of 1,001 Low-Carb Recipes

WIllIaM davIS, Md, is a preventive cardiologist whose unique approach to diet allows him to advocate reversal, 
not just prevention, of heart disease. He is the founder of the TrackYourPlaque.com program. He lives in Wisconsin.

MaRketINg

• National radio interview campaign

• Print feature campaign

• Online publicity and promotions

• Social media outreach

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters,  
and Web sites

• Promoted on author’s Web sites,  
WheatBellyBlog.com, HeartscanBlog.blogspot.com, 
and TrackYourPlaque.com

May
ISBN 978–1–60961–479–9

PaPeRBack $16.99 / NCR

dIet

6" 3 9"

304 pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–155–2

Also available:
Wheat Belly Cookbook, ISBN 978–1–60961–936–7



20

Saved
transforming the Mindless Pursuit of Money into a Mastery of true Wealth

BeN HeWItt

the author of The Town That Food saved delivers a life-altering look at wealth and happiness

When Ben Hewitt met Erik Gillard, he was amazed. Here was a real-life rebel living happily and 
comfortably in small-town Vermont on less than $10,000 per year. Gillard’s no bum. He has a job, a 
girlfriend, good friends, and strong ties to the community. But how he lives his life—and why—launches 
Hewitt on a quest to understand the true role of money and mindless consumerism in our lives. By 
meeting and befriending people like Erik Gillard, Hewitt realized that their happiness was real. What was 
he—and the rest of a deeply unhappy population—missing?

Saved is the humorous, surprising, and ultimately life-changing result of Hewitt’s quest, a narrative 
that challenges everything we know about the meaning of money. Hewitt uses his sharp eye for story, 
exhaustive reporting, and his own experience living below his means to bring what he learned into an 
even larger context. How does money really work? How can a bankrupt society move forward? The 
answers are not what you think, and Hewitt has written an important book for our times.

Praise for The Town That Food saved:

“a smart and lovely book.”
—Bill McKibbon, author of Deep Economy: The Wealth of Communities and the Durable Future

“a master storyteller, weaving together profiles, humor, personal history, and compelling facts.”
—David Goodman, co-author of Standing Up to the Madness

BeN HeWItt is the bestselling author of The Town That Food Saved and Making Supper Safe. His work has appeared 
in Wired, The New York Times Magazine, Men’s Journal, Bicycling, and others. He lives in Cabot, VT.

June
ISBN 978–1–60961–408–9

HaRdcoveR $24.99 / $28.99 Can.

cURReNt aFFaIRS

6" 3 9"

224 pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–409–6

Also available:
Making Supper Safe, ISBN 978–1–50529–309–7

The Town That Food Saved, ISBN 978–1–60961–137–8

MaRketINg

• National author publicity

• NPR interview campaign

• National print features and reviews

• Online publicity and promotions

• Tie into author’s speaking engagements

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters, and 
Web sites

• Promoted on author’s Web site, BenHewitt.net



21

The Whitaker Diet
Burn Fat Faster than ever (even Stubborn Belly Fat) with this Breakthrough 
Plan from america’s top Wellness doctor

JUlIaN WHItakeR, Md, WItH PeggY dace

Harness the fat-burning power of a daily mini-fast to drop pounds quickly—up to 31 pounds 
in 12 weeks

In this breakthrough plan by a renowned wellness doctor, one simple lifestyle change can help reverse 
metabolic syndrome, drop pounds, and lower insulin levels and blood pressure. The magic secret? A 
clinically proven, research-backed mini-fast that drives the body into an extreme fat-burning state called 
ketosis. Just skip breakfast, then add a simple exercise program to burn even more fat. After the mini-
fast, eat normally for the rest of the day, focusing on proper portions of lean protein, vegetables, and 
low-fat, low-glycemic carbs. No counting calories—and no hunger.

Readers will learn everything they need to follow this expertly designed program, plus:

• How to kickstart and stay in ketosis

• a 2-week sample meal plan with more than 50 easy, delicious recipes

• advice on safe, effective exercise habits, plus an illustrated guide to the fitness plan

• Success stories from people who have changed their lives with the diet

• Science on how the program helps fight or prevent diabetes, arthritis, heart disease, and more

JUlIaN WHItakeR, Md, is director of the Whitaker Wellness Institute in Newport Beach, CA, and the editor of Health 
and Healing, a newsletter reaching more than 500,000 people nationwide. He is the author of several bestselling 
books, including Reverse Heart Disease Now. He lives in Newport Beach, CA.

June
ISBN 978–1–60961–847–6

HaRdcoveR $26.99 / $31.00 Can.

dIet

61⁄2" 3 91⁄8"

384 pages

15 black-and-white illustrations

17 black-and-white photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–6096–752–3

MaRketINg

• National radio interview campaign

• National print features and reviews

• Online publicity and promotions

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters,  
and Web sites

• Direct online-marketing campaign began in  
Spring 2012

• Promoted on author’s Web site,  
WhitakerWellness.com



22

June
ISBN 978–1–60961–347–1

HaRdcoveR $24.99 / $28.99 Can.

MeMoIR

51⁄2" 3 87⁄16"

256 pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–348–8

MaRketINg

• National author publicity

• National radio interview campaign

• National print features and reviews

• Online publicity and promotions

• Social media outreach via author

• Promoted on author’s Web site, LaurenKessler.com

Counterclockwise
one Midlife Woman’s Quest to turn Back the Hands of time

laUReN keSSleR

a frank, funny exploration of the antiaging movement and what staying young really takes—
and means

A bootcamp in Utah in 118° heat. A raw food diet. Hypnotic suggestions. A team of crack computer 
scientists who can age—and de-age—a face with the click of a mouse. The World Convention on Anti-
Aging Medicine in Las Vegas (headlined by Suzanne Somers). These are just a few of the stops Lauren 
Kessler makes on her journey to reverse time from the inside out.

At this moment, one in three Americans are entering midlife and many are wondering, ‘How did I get 
to be this old?’ Plenty will turn to miracle creams, injections, fillers, and surgery to reverse the hands of 
time, but Kessler investigates the largely unexplored side of antiaging: what it takes to be younger, not 
just look younger. Guided by both intense curiosity and healthy skepticism, a sense of adventure, and a 
sense of humor, she investigates America’s youth obsession and decides, on a very personal level, what 
to do about it. She is at once the careful reporter, the immersion journalist, the self-designated lab rat, 
and a midlife woman who is not interested in being as old as her driver’s license insists she is.

Kessler’s mission isn’t about vanity (well, maybe a little) but about discovering ways to maintain 
stamina, vitality, fortitude, and creativity right to the very end. 

laUReN keSSleR is the author of six works of narrative nonfiction, including My Teenage Werewolf: A Mother, A 
Daughter, A Journey Through the Thicket of Adolescence, Pacific Northwest Book Award winner Dancing with Rose 
(published in paperback as Finding Life in the Land of Alzheimer’s), Washington Post bestseller Clever Girl, and Los 
Angeles Times bestseller The Happy Bottom Riding Club. She directs the graduate program in multimedia narrative 
journalism at the University of Oregon. She lives in Eugene, OR.



23

Joey Green’s Magic Health Remedies
1,873 Quick-and-easy cures Using everyday Brand-Name Products

JoeY gReeN

always clever Joey green has a medical bag full of brand-name products to treat minor 
ailments and conditions

Home remedies remain an appealing alternative to costly doctor visits—they’re effective, inexpensive, 
and ideal for everyday illnesses and injuries that don’t require hands-on medical care.

When brand-name product guru Joey Green tackles a subject like home remedies, readers can be 
found reaching into their closets, cupboards, and pantries for their favorite products to cure what ails 
them. From relieving a migraine with Dole® Pineapple Chunks to treating stinky feet with Clearasil® to 
soothing an insect bite with Colgate® Toothpaste, Joey Green’s Magic Health Remedies is packed with 
reliable, user-friendly cures for everything from acne and calluses to morning sickness and 
toothaches—121 conditions in all. Joey divulges that many products have special, never-before-revealed 
qualities not found on the label and, with a little ingenuity, can be used to treat minor health issues and 
conditions.

There’s compelling evidence for experimenting with off-label uses—like when hay fever strikes, a little 
McCormick® Ground Turmeric in a glass of water brings relief in 15 minutes; the bioflavonoids in the 
spice are antioxidants that suppress histamine production. Who knew? Well, Joey knows and now he’s 
bringing fast relief (and lots of fun) to health care at home!

JoeY gReeN has written 50 books. He’s a former contributing editor to National Lampoon and a former advertising 
copywriter. He appears regularly on news and entertainment television programs and at home and garden shows 
across the country. He lives in Los Angeles.

JuLy
ISBN 978–1–60961–949–7

PaPeRBack oRIgINal $18.99 / $21.99 Can.

HealtH & FItNeSS

61⁄2" 3 91⁄8"

480 pages

50 black-and-white illustrations

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–950–3

Also available:
Joey Green’s Amazing Pet Cures,  
Joey Green’s Cleaning Magic,  
Joey Green’s Gardening Magic,  
Joey Green’s Kitchen Magic

MaRketINg

• National radio interview campaign

• Print feature campaign

• Online publicity and promotions

• Tie into author’s speaking engagements

• Simultaneous direct-marketing campaign

• Promoted on author’s new Web site, WackyUses.com



24

Photo credit: Warner Bros. Television Entertainment © 2012 Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. All rights reserved.



25

The everygirl’s Diet

MaRIa MeNoUNoS

Secrets to staying slim, healthy, and beautiful, by the author of the national bestseller The 
Everygirl’s Guide to Life

Maria Menounos showed off rock-hard abs and super-toned legs as she performed on Dancing With 
the Stars—but she didn’t always look that way. Now, this gorgeous, down-to-earth celebrity shares her 
own weight-loss journey, including how she lost 40 pounds after college and has kept it off, and shows 
how easy it is for any girl to achieve the same results.

With the same sparkling personality and “everygirl” approach that made her first book such a success, 
Maria teaches readers how to make smart choices in the kitchen, learn to love working out, and live 
happier and healthier, no matter their budget, schedule, or situation, including:

• a 4-week weight-loss plan based on her family’s naturally slimming Mediterranean diet

• tips on stocking the kitchen with affordable tools and key ingredients

• delicious, easy-to-make recipes, including smart snacks and fun cocktails

• Workouts for everygirl—no matter her budget or schedule (even the lazy Woman!)

Featuring photos and anecdotes that peek into Maria’s personal life, as well as tips and tricks she’s 
adopted from professionals and celebrities she admires, The Everygirl’s Diet is a fresh, relatable take 
on eating healthy, enjoying exercise, and celebrating your fittest, hottest body ever.

MaRIa MeNoUNoS is a host of EXTRA, and has hosted Entertainment Tonight, the Today show, and NBC’s Nightly 
News. She lives in Los Angeles.

MaRketINg

• confirmed cover feature in Women’s Health

• National author publicity

• Select author appearances

• National radio interview campaign

• National print features and reviews

• Online advertising

• Online publicity and promotions

• Social media outreach via author and  
Women’s Health

• Promoted across Rodale syndication partners

May
ISBN 978–1–62336–049–8

PaPeRBack oRIgINal $19.99 / $22.99 Can.

dIet

71⁄2" x 91⁄8"

320 pages

70 color photographs

E-book ISBN : 978–1–62336–050–4



26

auGuST
ISBN 978–1–60961–358–7

PaPeRBack oRIgINal $15.99 / $18.50 Can.

SelF-HelP

6" 3 9"

256 pages

20 black-and-white illustrations

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–359–4

MaRketINg

• National author publicity

• National print features and reviews

• Online publicity and promotions

• Promotional support from Women’s Health 

• Promoted on author’s Web site,  
TargetFocusTraining.com, and e-mail list

Surviving the unthinkable
a total guide to Women’s Self-Protection

tIM laRkIN
FoReWoRd BY toNY RoBBINS

Self-defense expert tim larkin presents a unique self-protection methodology for the every-
day person in any situation

Approximately 1.9 million women are physically assaulted annually in the United States alone. In 
Surviving the Unthinkable, Tim Larkin empowers women to understand that surviving a potential attack 
isn’t about being physically bigger, faster, or stronger; it’s about knowing how to self-protect, not self-
defend.

Surviving the Unthinkable reveals the effective, proven principles behind Target Focus Training, the 
system Larkin has used to train Navy SEALs, celebrities, and soccer moms. It’s a counterintuitive mind/
body approach women can use to protect themselves and their loved ones. Readers learn how to identify 
the difference between social aggression (which can be avoided) and asocial violence (which is unavoid-
able), recognize personal behaviors that may jeopardize safety, and target highly specific areas on an 
attacker’s body for a strategic counterattack.

Larkin discusses how predators think and teaches women how to spot them, outsmart them, and stop 
them in their tracks. With principles proven to work regardless of size, strength, or athleticism, Larkin’s 
approach revolutionizes women’s perspective on violence and self-protection. Armed with the tools to 
neutralize any threat, readers will blast through the victim mindset and live freer, safer, more peaceful lives.

tIM laRkIN is a self-defense expert and author of How to Survive the Most Critical 5 Seconds of Your Life. He 
currently resides in Las Vegas.



27

Kewl Bites
More than 100 Healthy Recipes for Foods every kid loves

Reed aleXaNdeR

Favorite dishes made healthier by teen actor and face of the clinton Foundation’s alliance 
for a Healthier generation

As a busy teen star, Reed Alexander’s life is a balancing act. Several years ago, as he juggled career 
commitments and school, he lost sight of how to eat right, became overweight, and as a result, was 
exhausted and lethargic. Too tired to keep up with his hectic schedule, he decided to reclaim his health 
by changing his diet. His first step was to learn how to cook for himself. So, he rolled up his sleeves and 
set to work in his kitchen, developing healthy versions of the foods he loves. Along the way, he became a 
dedicated cook, sharing his culinary discoveries with his fans and friends on his Web site, KewlBites.com.

Since then, Alexander has gained a cultlike following of both teen cooks and their parents. Inspired by 
the number of lives he has touched, Alexander has created 100 slimmed-down, kid-tested, mother-
approved alternatives for the foods teens love. Not only has he improved the health profile of such 
standard teen fare as sliders, chips, chicken fingers, tacos, and fries, he also aims to expand the dinner 
menu to include such dishes as a Margherita Frittata, Oriental Chop Slaw, and Kewl and Breezy Shrimp 
Rolls. Throughout, he shares the tips, tricks, and methods he used to strip his favorite dishes of their 
unhealthy ingredients and replace them with flavorful, nourishing ones. He also offers up advice on how 
to make a shopping list, navigate the grocery store, and choose the freshest ingredients possible.

Reed aleXaNdeR has played Nevel on the hit show iCarly since 2007. He is the creator of KewlBites.com, and is 
the official spokesperson for the Clinton Foundation’s Alliance for a Healthier Generation, through which his recipes 
have been launched in more than 30,000 schools. He regularly appears at food festivals and conferences as well 
as on national TV outlets including the Today Show, CNN, Fox News, and Good Morning America Health to promote 
his healthy message. He lives in Boca Raton, FL.

auGuST
ISBN 978-1–60961–510–9

PaPeRBack oRIgINal $21.99 / $24.99 Can.

cookINg

8" 3 10"

208 pages

75 color photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–511–6

MaRketINg

• National author publicity

• Select author appearances

• National radio interview campaign

• National print features and reviews

• Online publicity and promotions

• Social media outreach via author 

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters,  
and Web sites

• Promoted on author’s blog, KewlBites.com



28

The Power of your Prime
a doctor’s Secrets to Men’s Health and Peak Performance for life

FloReNce coMIte, Md

How a man can recover the physical strength, mental clarity, and sexual vitality of his 20s 
at almost any age

“Men in their 40s and 50s aren’t feeling right,” says New York endocrinologist Florence Comite, MD. 
“They’re foggy, like they’ve lost their edge, yet mainstream medicine has no answers for them.”

Dr. Comite’s answer is to help men regain the vitality of their 20s using a protocol of medical therapies 
that she says won’t become mainstream for another 20 years. Dr. Comite’s futuristic approach is con-
troversial, as a New York Times Magazine article on her practice described last year. But more physicians 
are beginning to accept the idea that midlife malaise has a real (and treatable) physiological basis known 
as andropause. In her sure-to-be talked about book, Dr. Comite argues that the proper response is to 
do a deep dive into a man’s health history and biological makeup through special tests and then to tweak 
his hormones through diet, exercise, and key nutrients and medications. The goal: to return a man to 
the strength, mental clarity, and sexual vitality he experienced in his 20s. It’s a new science of maintain-
ing youth that any man can tap with the help of his doctor to ensure a strong, healthy, and active second 
half of life.

FloReNce coMIte, Md, is one of the leading minds in age-management medicine. She is a graduate and former 
faculty member of Yale Medical School and lives and practices in New York City.

auGuST
ISBN 978–1–60961–101–9

HaRdcoveR $26.99 / $31.00 Can.

HealtH

6" 3 9"

320 pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–370–9

MaRketINg

• National radio interview campaign

• National print features and reviews

• Online publicity and promotions

• Promotional support from Men’s Health

• Promoted on author’s Web site,  
DrFlorenceComite.com

m



29

KATHY BRENNAN & CAROLINE CAMPION

Weeknight Meals Made Easier with Simple, Reliable Tips and Recipes
KEEPERS

Keepers
Weeknight Meals Made easier with Simple, Reliable Recipes and tips

katHY BReNNaN aNd caRolINe caMPIoN

an engaging, go-to cookbook for weeknight meals with 120 accessible, affordable recipes 
by two food journalists and working moms

Whether they’re parents, married without kids, or single, most people want to do better at mealtime—
they want to put good, nutritious food on the table, they’re looking for a more diverse repertoire of dishes 
to prepare, and they’d like to enjoy the process more. The problem is they don’t believe they have the 
time or ability to do it night after night. But it can be done, and Keepers will show them how.

Drawing from 2 decades of trial-and-error in their own kitchens, as well as working alongside savvy 
chefs and talented home cooks, Kathy Brennan and Caroline Campion offer 120 appealing, satisfying 
recipes ideal for weeknight meals. There’s an array of master recipes for classic dishes with options for 
substitutions, updated old favorites, one-pot meals, “international” dishes, super-fast ones (shrimp with 
orange chipotle sauce), and others that reheat well or can be cooked in individual portions. Along with 
timeless recipes, Keepers is filled with invaluable tips on meal planning and preparation, all presented 
in an entertaining, encouraging, and empathetic style.

Keepers gives cooks all of the tools they need to become more efficient, confident, and creative in 
the kitchen. It will help them survive the Monday-to-Friday dinner rush with their sanity and kitchens 
intact, and also have some fun along the way.

katHY BReNNaN is a freelance editor and writer. A winner of the Bert Greene and James Beard Journalism Awards, 
she was a longtime editor at Saveur, and also worked at Gourmet and Food Arts. She lives in Delaware.

caRolINe caMPIoN is a contributing editor at Glamour magazine and the creator of the award-winning food blog 
www.DevilAndEgg.com. She was also an editor at Good Housekeeping, GQ, and Saveur.

auGuST
ISBN 978–1–60961–354–9

PaPeR oveR BoaRd $25.99 / $29.99 Can.

cookINg

8" 3 10"

272 pages

60 color photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–355–6

MaRketINg

• National author publicity

• National radio interview campaign

• National print features and reviews

• Online publicity and promotions

• Social media outreach via authors

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters, and 
Web sites

• Promoted on author’s blog, DevilAndEgg.com



30

Fevered
the coming chaos of climate change—and What a Hotter Planet  
Means for our Health

lINda MaRSa

a timely and groundbreaking look at the profound impact global warming will have on human 
health—and what we can do about it

Beyond images of emaciated polar bears and drought-cracked lakes, there remains a major part of 
climate change’s impact that the media has neglected: how our health will suffer from higher tempera-
tures and extreme weather. From spiraling rates of asthma and allergies and spikes in heatstroke-related 
deaths to swarms of invasive insects carrying diseases like dengue or West Nile and increases in heart 
and lung disease and cancer, the effect of rising temperatures on human health will be far-reaching, and 
is more imminent than we think. 

Award-winning journalist Linda Marsa blends compelling narrative with cutting-edge science to explore 
the changes in Earth’s increasingly fragile support system and provide a blueprint—a “medical Manhat-
tan Project”—detailing what we need to do to protect ourselves from this impending medical meltdown. 
In the tradition of Rachel Carson’s Silent Spring, Marsa sounds the alarm on a subject that has largely 
been ignored by governments and policy makers, and persuasively argues why preparedness for the 
health effects of climate change is the most critical issue affecting our survival in the coming century.

lINda MaRSa is an investigative journalist and contributing editor at Discover who has covered medicine, health, 
and science for more than two decades. A former Los Angeles Times reporter and author of Prescription for Profits: 
How the Pharmaceutical Industry Bankrolled the Unholy Marriage Between Science and Industry, her work was 
selected for the anthology The Best American Science Writing, 2012. She lives in Los Angeles.

auGuST
ISBN 978–1–60529–201–4

HaRdcoveR $26.99 / $31.00 Can.

HealtH

6" 3 9"

288 pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–996–1

MaRketINg

• National author publicity

• NPR interview campaign

• National print features and reviews

• Online publicity and promotions

• Social media outreach via author

• Promoted in Rodale magazines, e-newsletters, and 
Web sites

• Promoted on author’s Web site, LindaMarsa.net



31

THE 
PROSTATE
MONOLOGUES

WHY AN ORGAN 
ABOUT THE SIZE OF 

A WALNUT HAS 
SPARKED A NATIONAL 

CONTROVERSY

JACK McCALLUM

auGuST
ISBN 978–1–60961–055–5

HaRdcoveR $24.99 / $28.99 Can.

HealtH / MeMoIR

6" 3 9"

256 Pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–558–1

MaRketINg

• confirmed feature in Men’s Health

• National author publicity

• National radio interview campaign

• National print features and reviews

• Online publicity and promotions

• Promoted on author’s Web site, JackMcCallum.net

The Prostate Monologues
Why an organ about the Size of a Walnut Has Sparked a National 
controversy

Jack MccallUM

a lighthearted, practical memoir of one writer’s experience with prostate cancer

Recently diagnosed with prostate cancer and approaching surgery, Jack McCallum wanted to tackle 
the confusion, misconceptions, and conflicting medical advice that so many men struggle with when 
thinking about the disease. So he got to work writing The Prostate Monologues.

Through the lens of his own experience, McCallum attacks the nitty-gritty questions about prostate 
cancer that men think about (but may be too bashful to ask their doctors) with honesty and humor. For 
example, “When is it safe to attempt intercourse, or at least, self-inflicted orgasm?” Or, if you have surgery, 
“What’s it like the first time you shop for adult diapers?” With wry humor, McCallum decodes the sometimes-
confusing jargon of medical professionals so that it is understandable and relatable to “regular” men.

Prostate cancer is the second most common cancer among men and the second most fatal. Worse 
than the obvious commonality and mortality of the disease, though, is the fact that prostate cancer can 
rob a man of his manhood. Accordingly, McCallum handles the subject not only with care and knowledge, 
but also with good cheer. Through the honest telling of his own story, and drawing on the latest research, 
McCallum shares insight into what’s worked for him—and what’s proven to work—in surviving cancer 
with your sense of humor intact.

Jack MccallUM is a veteran sportswriter and the author of the bestselling Dream Team (2012). Working with Sports 
Illustrated for over 30 years, he won the Curt Gowdy Award from the Naismith Memorial Basketball Hall of Fame in 
2005, and before that he was awarded the National Women Sports Foundation Media Award. Today, McCallum 
teaches journalism at Muhlenberg College. He lives in Bethlehem, PA.



32

auGuST
ISBN 978–1–62336–028–3

PaPeRBack $16.99 / $18.99 Can.

dIet

61⁄2" 3 91⁄8"

368 pages

75 black-and-white photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–762–2

MaRketINg

• Print feature campaign

• Online publicity and promotions

• Ongoing promotional support from Prevention

The Belly Melt Diet
the 6-Week Plan to Harness Your Body’s Natural Rhythms to lose Weight 
for good!

FRoM tHe edItoRS oF PREVENTION

a proven program that uses natural body rhythms to make weight loss easy

Most women spend their entire lives fighting their bodies in an effort to lose weight. The latest 
research reveals that you need to work with your body to get the best results: There are actually right 
and wrong times to eat, exercise, and sleep—and what works for one woman may not work for the 
next. The Belly Melt Diet teaches women to tune in to their own rhythms—not just their sleep/wake 
cycles, but also the cycles of their hunger hormones. Readers will also learn their best time to exercise, 
and how to tame the ups and downs of the menstrual cycle to maximize belly fat–burning, overall 
metabolism boosting, and the soaring energy and confidence that come with feeling balanced and 
achieving fitness goals.

The simple 2-phase diet plan teaches women how to eat, exercise, and sleep at their best, with over 
100 easy, delicious, fat-burning recipes, Perfect Timing Workouts, and the newest research in 
chronobiology, the study of body rhythms. Real women who tried the Belly Melt Diet lost up to 19 pounds 
in just 5 weeks and embarked on a slimming, energizing, revitalizing lifestyle that will stay with them 
for good.

PREVENTION is the #1 healthy lifestyle brand and the largest health magazine in the US, with a total readership of 
more than 9 million.

p

NoW

IN 

PaPeRBack!



33

auGuST
ISBN 978–1–62336–029–0

PaPeRBack $17.99 / NCR

HealtH

61⁄2" 3 91⁄8"

480 pages

129 black-and-white photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–330–3

Also available:
The Hormone Diet, ISBN 978–1–60961–141–5

MaRketINg

• Print feature campaign

• Online publicity and promotions

• Promoted on author’s Web site, ClearMedicine.com

The Carb Sensitivity Program
discover Which carbs Will curb Your cravings, control Your appetite, and 
Banish Belly Fat

dR. NataSHa tURNeR

lose up to 12 pounds in 2 weeks with a plan that Ids the perfect type and amount of carbs 
for every body

A no-carb diet may lead to weight loss—at first—but ultimately this approach fails for most people. 
Why? Because it’s not sustainable, and since nothing has been done to improve carb tolerance, once 
carbs are introduced people experience bloating, cravings, and rebound weight gain, plus another 5 to 
10 pounds. The vast majority of us have different degrees of sensitivity to carbohydrates without realizing 
it. For some people, healthy carbs such as carrots, black beans, and quinoa are what’s making them 
fat! The Carb Sensitivity Program is more than a diet. It’s a personalized carb rehab plan that helps 
readers identify the types of carbs that work best with their bodies, remove the ones they’re sensitive 
to, and repair their metabolisms so they can safely eat those carbs again. The result: more energy, better 
health, and a slimmer body—for life.

“dr. turner unravels the mysteries behind why we gain weight, and shows how choosing the right 
carbs and avoiding the wrong ones can make or break a weight-loss effort.”—William Davis, MD, New 
York Times bestselling author of Wheat Belly

NataSHa tURNeR, Nd, is a leading naturopathic doctor and founder of Clear Medicine, a Canada-based wellness 
boutique that provides integrated health care. She is the author of The Hormone Diet and The Supercharged Hormone 
Diet. She lives in Toronto.

NoW

IN 

PaPeRBack!





Recently Published



36

HOUR 
DIET

Watch the pounds disappear
without watching what you eat!

David Zinczenko Editor in Chief of M
with Peter Moore

 THE

®

DeCeMBeR
ISBN 978–1–60961–590–1

HaRdcoveR $26.99 / $31.00 Can.

dIet

6" 3 9"

288 pages

25 black-and-white photographs

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961-591-8

MaRketINg

• confirmed excerpt in Men’s Health

• National author publicity

• National radio interview campaign

• National print features and reviews

• Online advertising, publicity, and promotions

• Social media outreach, advertising, and promotional 
support from Men’s Health and Women’s Health

• Promoted across Rodale syndication partners

The 8-Hour Diet
Watch the Pounds disappear Without Watching What You eat!

davId zINczeNko WItH PeteR MooRe, RecIPeS BY Matt goUldINg

a revolutionary new diet plan that lets readers eat whatever they want—while burning off 
belly fat!

In The 8-Hour Diet, bestselling authors David Zinczenko and Peter Moore present a paradigm-shifting 
plan that allows readers to eat anything they want, as much as they want—and still strip away 20, 40, 
60 pounds, or more.

Stunning new research shows that readers can lose remarkable amounts of weight eating as much 
as they want of any food they want—as long as they eat within a set 8-hour time period.

Zinczenko and Moore demonstrate how simply observing this timed-eating strategy just 3 days a week 
will reset a dieter’s metabolism so that he or she can enter fat-burning mode first thing in the morning—and 
stay there all day long. And by focusing on 8 critical, nutrient-rich Powerfoods, readers will also protect 
themselves from Alzheimer’s, heart disease, even the common cold.

In the book, readers will find motivating strategies, delicious recipes, and an 8-minute workout routine 
to maximize calorie burn. The 8-Hour Diet promises to strip away unwanted pounds and give readers the 
focus and willpower they need to reach all of their goals for weight loss and life.

davId zINczeNko, editor-in-chief of Men’s Health magazine and editorial director of Women’s Health and Prevention, 
is the author of the New York Times bestsellers The Abs Diet, The Abs Diet for Women, and Eat This, Not That! He 
splits his time between New York City and Bethlehem, PA.

PeteR MooRe is an editor at Men’s Health magazine. He is also the co-author of the New York Times bestseller 
The Lean Belly Prescription with Dr. Travis Stork. Peter Moore lives in Emmaus, PA.

m



37

FeBRuaRy
ISBN 978–1–60961–827–8

PaPeRBack oRIgINal $23.99 / $27.50 Can.

gaRdeNINg

61⁄2" 3 91⁄8"

400 pages

96 pages of color photographs

2-color throughout

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–828–5

Also available:
Vertical Gardening, ISBN 978–1–60529–083–6

MaRketINg

• confirmed feature in Organic Gardening

• National print features and reviews

• Simultaneous direct-marketing campaign

• Promotional support from Organic Gardening

• Promoted on author’s Web site, DerekFell.net

Derek Fell’s Grow This!
a garden expert’s guide to choosing the Best vegetables, Flowers, and 
Seeds—So You’re Never disappointed again

deRek Fell

a garden center survival guide that identifies the best vegetable, flower, herb, and lawn 
grass plants

What gardeners want most is a bigger and better return on their investment of time and money—
maximum yields and superior flavor for edibles, long-lasting blooms for flowers. Derek Fell’s Grow This! 
features expert advice for choosing and growing the top-performing plants (and avoiding the ones that 
disappoint).

Derek Fell has grown hundreds of varieties and annually visits gardens and test plots across America, 
so he’s qualified to guide gardeners to the best of the best—more than 600 vegetable, flower, herb, and 
lawn grass all-stars. He offers honest feedback about plant performance, even when it contradicts 
favorable public opinion or a grower’s claims. Seed racks may be filled with ‘Kentucky Wonder’ snap 
beans, but he dismisses them as too fibrous and needy and instead recommends ‘Blue Lake’ beans for 
tenderness and high yields. Fell’s firsthand experience means the difference between choosing plant 
winners and losers.

Packed with insider evaluations from seedsmen, growers, and nursery retailers that readers won’t find 
elsewhere, Derek Fell’s Grow This! explains industry lingo and debunks marketing hype to help gardeners 
select the best-performing plants for all garden conditions and goals.

deRek Fell is a prolific garden writer and photographer. His garden, art, and travel books have more than 2.5 million 
copies in print, and his photo library contains more than 150,000 images. He lives in Pipersville, PA, at historic 
Cedaridge Farm and on Sanibel Island, FL, where he cultivates flowers, fruits, vegetables, and tropicals.



38

Diabetes Rescue Diet
conquer diabetes Naturally While eating and drinking What You love—
even chocolate and Wine!

MaRk BRIcklIN, FoRMeR edItoR-IN-cHIeF oF PREVENTION

a delicious, easy plan to defeat diabetes naturally by harnessing 10 powerhouse rules to 
change blood sugar

Imagine a diet so easy and yet so powerful that it could not only balance out-of-control blood sugar, 
but also effectively reverse insulin resistance, freeing people everywhere from the restraints of type 2 
diabetes. That plan has arrived. Diabetes Rescue Diet promises good, wholesome food without making 
readers count calories, buy exotic supplements, or completely change their daily routines—no sacrifice 
required! The plan is inspired by a Mediterranean diet chock-full of whole grains, olive oil, and hearty fare 
that is proven to reduce blood sugar and cholesterol levels and lower the risk of heart disease and other 
serious health threats. Readers will still eat favorites like pasta, meat loaf, and pork tenderloin (chocolate 
and ice cream, too!), but will also savor new dishes like Oven-Fried Tilapia and Pineapple Roasted Sweet 
Potatoes. 

Diabetes Rescue Diet isn’t just about food, though. Also included are a 21-day walking plan to get 
readers moving and improve blood circulation in just 15 to 30 minutes a day, a dining-out guide that 
proves “delicious” doesn’t have to mean “dangerous” when it comes to diabetes, and a chapter of 
“healthy shortcuts” to try right now for head-to-toe protection from disease. With more than 80 
mouthwatering dishes and expert advice, Diabetes Rescue Diet is the last stop on the road to reversing 
diabetes and attaining great health for life.

MaRk BRIcklIN, an award-winning journalist, was founding editor of Men’s Health magazine and was editor-in-chief 
and a columnist for Prevention magazine for more than 20 years. He lives in Center Valley, PA.

MaRCH
ISBN 978–1–60961–848–3

HaRdcoveR $26.99 / $31.00 Can.

dIet

61⁄2" 3 91⁄8"

352 pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–769–1

MaRketINg

• National print features and reviews

• Online publicity and promotions

• Promoted across Rodale syndication partners

• Direct-marketing campaign began in Summer 2012

p



39

MaRCH
ISBN 978–1–62336–045–0

HaRdcoveR $25.99 / $29.99 Can.

dIet

6" 3 9"

288 pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–62336–046–7

MaRketINg

• confirmed feature in Prevention

• National author publicity

• National radio interview campaign

• National print features and reviews

• Online advertising, publicity, and promotions

• Social media outreach and promotional support  
from Prevention

• Promotional support from SouthBeachDiet.com, 
including e-blasts

• Promotional support from Everyday Health,  
including e-blasts and banner advertising

The South Beach Diet Gluten Solution
the delicious, doctor-designed, gluten-aware Plan for losing Weight and 
Feeling great—Fast!

aRtHUR agatStoN, Md, with Natalie geary, Md

dr. agatston tackles the gluten problem and shows readers how to feel great, lose weight, 
and regain their health

The ever-present leviathan in the American diet is the vast number of highly processed grain products 
we consume every day. Due to this constant overload, it’s estimated that up to half of all Americans, 
including many of our children, now suffer from a host of gluten-related health problems, which are often 
misdiagnosed. Renowned cardiologist and creator of the South Beach Diet, Dr. Arthur Agatston, clears 
up the confusion about gluten and presents a solution that could transform your diet and your life.

Phase 1 of the original South Beach Diet, which cuts out sugar and starches (including gluten-contain-
ing grains), was intended to control swings in blood sugar that led to cravings. It ultimately became 
apparent, however, that the diet curbed not only the urge to reach for the chips, but also the brain fog, 
bloat, aches and pains, and numerous other ailments that have turned out to be directly tied to gluten 
sensitivity. The South Beach Diet Gluten Solution shows that by being gluten aware, not gluten phobic, 
you can dramatically increase weight loss and improve your health in just 30 days. With detailed, effec-
tive meal plans, travel and dining tips, inspiring stories, and 20 delicious gluten-free recipes, readers 
will have everything they need to lose weight, feel great, and not give up the foods they love.

aRtHUR agatStoN, Md, is a preventative cardiologist and the creator of the bestselling South Beach Diet series. 
He has authored numerous scientific articles and is frequently quoted in the media on diet and health. He lives and 
practices in Miami Beach.  NatalIe geaRY, Md, is an integrative physician with an expertise in treating wheat allergy 
and gluten sensitivity in both adults children. She lives and works in New York and Miami.



40

Running & Being
the total experience

dR. geoRge SHeeHaN
FoReWoRd BY aNdReW SHeeHaN

the seminal classic on the meaning of running—now back in print to inspire a new generation 
of runners

A New York Times bestseller for 14 weeks in 1978, Running & Being became known as the philosophical 
bible for runners around the world. More than 30 years after its initial publication, it remains every bit 
as relevant today.

Written by the late, beloved Dr. George Sheehan, Running & Being tells of the author’s midlife return 
to the world of exercise, play, and competition, in which he found “a world beyond sweat” that proved to 
be a source of great revelation and personal growth. But Running & Being focuses more on life than it 
does, specifically, on running. It provides an outline for a lifetime program of fitness and joy, showing 
how the body helps determine our mental and spiritual energies.

Drawing from the words and actions of the great athletes and thinkers throughout history, Sheehan 
ties it all together with his own philosophy on the importance of fitness and sport, as well as his 
knowledge of training, injury prevention, and race competition. Above all, Sheehan describes what it 
means to experience the oneness of body and mind, of self and the universe. In this, Sheehan argues, 
we have the power to discover “the truth that makes men free.”

“dr. george Sheehan is perhaps our most important philosopher of sport.” —Sports Illustrated, 1978

dR. geoRge SHeeHaN was a legend of running and running literature. The bestselling author of eight books on the 
benefits of exercise and the former medical editor of Runner’s World, Sheehan died in 1993.

aPRIL
ISBN 978–1–60961–930–5

HaRdcoveR $21.99 / $24.99 Can.

SPoRtS / RUNNINg

51⁄2" 3 83⁄8"

272 pages

E-book ISBN: 978–1–60961–931–2

MaRketINg

• Print features campaign

• Online publicity and promotions

• Social media outreach and other promotional support 
from Runner’s World

• Promoted on author’s Web site, GeorgeSheehan.com



41

Agatston, Arthur, 39

Alexander, Reed, 27

Andrisani, John, 8

Aschwanden, Christie, 7

Belly Melt diet, the, 32

Bicycling Magazine’s 1,100 Best 
all-time tips, 10

Blackwell, Andrew, 14

Bornstein, Adam, 16

Brennan, Kathy, 29

Bricklin, Mark, 38

Campion, Caroline, 29

the carb Sensitivity  
Program, 33

Clinton, Bill, 5

the colorado diet, 6–7

Comite, Florence, 28

counterclockwise, 22

Cruise, Jorge, 3

Dace, Peggy, 21

danger Men cooking, 12–13

Davis, William, 19

derek Fell’s grow this!, 37

diabetes Rescue diet, 38

8-Hour diet, the, 36

Evans, Suzannah, 5

everygirl’s diet, the, 25

Fell, Derek, 37

Fevered, 30

Flat Belly diet! gluten-Free 
cookbook, 9

Flickinger, Leah, 17

Gardner, Leslie, 4

Geary, Natalie, 39

Goulding, Matt, 36

Green, Joey, 23

Grow It, Heal It, 4

Hewitt, Ben, 20

Hill, James O., 7

Hobbs, Christopher, 4

Hogan on the green, 8

Hurlock, Heather, 16

Inches off! Your tummy, 3

Joey green’s Magic Health 
Remedies, 23

keepers, 29

Kessler, Lauren, 22

kewl Bites, 27

Kirchhoff, David, 11

Kita, Paul, 13

Larkin, Tim, 26

Marsa, Linda, 30

McCallum, Jack, 31

McDougall, John A., 15

McDougall, Mary, 15

Menounos, Maria, 24–25

Men’s Health diet, the, 16

Men’s Health editors, 13, 16

Moore, Peter, 36

Perfect Protein, the 5

Perrine, Stephen, 16, 17

Power of Your Prime, the, 28

Prevention editors, 9, 32

Prostate Monologues, the 31

Robbins, Tony, 26

Running & Being, 40

Saved, 20

Sharpless, Andy, 5

Sheehan, Andrew, 40

Sheehan, George, 40

South Beach diet gluten 
Solution, the, 39

Starch Solution, the, 15

Steiman, Adina, 13

Sumner, Jason, 10

Surviving the Unthinkable, 26

Thompson, Tricia, 9

Turner, Natasha, 33

visit Sunny chernobyl, 14

Weight loss Boss, 11

Wheat Belly, 18–19

Whitaker diet, the 21

Whitaker, Julian, 23

Women’s Health diet, the 17

Women’s Health editors, 17

Wyatt, Holly, 7

Zinczenko, David, 36

INdeX



42

tHe 8-HoUR dIet

David Zinczenko with Peter More

Territories: world

Rights: For all rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski.

tHe BellY Melt dIet

The editors of Prevention

Territories: world

Rights: For all rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski.

BICYCLING MaGaZINE’S 1,100 BeSt 
all-tIMe tIPS

Jason Sumner

Territories: world

Rights: For all rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski.

tHe caRB SeNSItIvItY PRogRaM

Dr. Natasha Turner

Territories: world excluding Canada

Rights: For second serial, British, 
translation, audio, and electronic book 
rights information, contact Bob 
Niegowski. For all other rights, contact 
Rick Broadhead / Rick Broadhead & 
Associates.

tHe coloRado dIet

James O. Hill, PhD, and Holly Wyatt, MD, 
with Christie Aschwanden

Territories: USCOM

Rights: For first serial, electronic book, 
enhanced electronic book, multimedia 
and merchandising rights information, 
contact Bob Niegowski. For all other 
rights, contact James Levine / Levine/
Greenberg Literary Agency.

coUNteRclockWISe

Lauren Kessler

Territories: USCOM

Rights: For first serial, electronic book 
and audio rights information, contact 
Bob Niegowski. For all other rights, 
contact David Black / David Black 
Literary Agency.

daNgeR MeN cookINg

Adina Steiman and Paul Kita

Territories: world

Rights: For all rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski.

deRek Fell’S gRoW tHIS!

Derek Fell

Territories: world

Rights: For first serial, British, 
translation, electronic book, enhanced 
electronic book and audio, contact Bob 
Niegowski. For all other rights, contact 
Al Zuckerman / Writer’s House.

dIaBeteS ReScUe dIet

Mark Bricklin

Territories: world

Rights: For all rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski.

tHe eveRYgIRl’S dIet

Maria Menounos

Territories: world

Rights: For first serial, British, 
translation, electronic book, enhanced 
electronic book and audio, contact Bob 
Niegowski. For all other rights, contact 
Andy McNicol / William Morris Endeavor 
Entertainment.

FeveRed

Linda Marsa

Territories: USCOM

Rights: For first serial, electronic book 
and audio rights information, contact 
Bob Niegowski. For all other rights, 
contact Alice Martell / The Martell 
Agency.

Flat BellY dIet! glUteN-FRee 
cookBook

The editors of Prevention

Territories: world

Rights: For all rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski.

gRoW It, Heal It

Christopher Hobbs and Leslie Gardner

Territories: world

Rights: For first serial, British, 
translation, electronic book, enhanced 
electronic book, multimedia and audio 
contact Bob Niegowski. For all other 
rights, contact authors c/o Rodale.

HogaN oN tHe gReeN

John Andrisani

Territories: world

Rights: For all rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski.

INcHeS oFF! YoUR tUMMY

Jorge Cruise

Territories: world

Rights: For first serial, British, 
translation, electronic book, enhanced 
electronic book, multimedia and audio 
contact Bob Niegowski. For all other 
rights, contact Irresistible Marketing.

JoeY gReeN’S MagIc HealtH 
ReMedIeS

Joey Green

Territories: world

Rights: For first serial, British, 
translation, electronic book and 
enhanced electronic book, contact Bob 
Niegowski. For all other rights, contact 
Stephanie Tade / The Stephanie Tade 
Agency.

keePeRS

Kathy Brennan and Caroline Campion

Territories: USCOM

Rights: For first serial, electronic book 
and enhanced electronic book, contact 
Bob Niegowski. For all other rights, 
contact William Clark Agency.

keWl BIteS

Reed Alexander

Territories: world

Rights: For first serial, British, 
translation, electronic book, enhanced 
electronic book and audio, contact Bob 
Niegowski. For all other rights, contact 
Michael Psaltis / The CEA.

tHe MEN’s HEaLTH dIet

Stephen Perrine with Adam Bornstein, 
Heather Hurlock, and the editors of 
Men’s Health

Territories: world

Rights: For all rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski.

tHe PeRFect PRoteIN

Andy Sharpless with Suzannah Evans

Territories: world

Rights: For all rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski.

tHe PoWeR oF YoUR PRIMe

Florence Comite, MD

Territories: world

Rights: For first serial, British, 
translation and electronic book, contact 
Bob Niegowski. For all other rights, 
contact Susan Ginsberg / Writer’s 
House.

SUBSIdIaRY RIgHtS gUIde
Unless otherwise indicated, rights are controlled by Rodale.



43

tHe PRoState MoNologUeS

Jack McCallum

Territories: world

Rights: For first serial, British, 
translation, electronic book and 
enhanced electronic book, contact Bob 
Niegowski. For all other rights, contact 
Scott Waxman / The Waxman Literary 
Agency.

RUNNINg & BeINg

Dr. George Sheehan

Territories: world

Rights: For British, translation, 
electronic book and audio, contact Bob 
Niegowski. For all other rights, contact 
David Larabell / David Black Agency.

Saved

Ben Hewitt

Territories: USCOM

Rights: For first serial, electronic book, 
enhanced electronic book and audio, 
contact Bob Niegowski. For all other 
rights, contact Russell Galen / Scovell 
Galen Ghosh Literary Agency.

tHe SoUtH BeacH dIet glUteN 
SolUtIoN

Arthur Agatston, MD, with Natalie  
Geary, MD

Territories: USCOM

Rights: For first serial, electronic book, 
electronic version/multimedia and 
audio, contact Bob Niegowski. For all 
other rights, contact Mel Berger / 
William Morris Endeavor Entertainment.

tHe StaRcH SolUtIoN

John A. McDougall, MD, and Mary 
McDougall

Territories: USCOM

Rights: For second serial, audio, and 
electronic book rights information, 
contact Bob Niegowski. For all other 
rights, contact Carole Bidnick / Bidnick 
& Company.

SURvIvINg tHe UNtHINkaBle

Tim Larkin

Territories: world English

Rights: For first serial, British, electronic 
book, enhanced electronic book, 
multimedia and audio rights information, 
contact Bob Niegowski. For all other 
rights, contact Lacy Lalene Lynch / 
Dupree Miller & Associates.

vISIt SUNNY cHeRNoBYl

Andrew Blackwell

Territories: USCOM

Rights: For second serial, audio and 
electronic book rights information, 
contact Bob Niegowski. For all other 
rights, contact Michelle Tessler / 
Tessler Literary Agency.

WeIgHt loSS BoSS

David Kirchhoff

Territories: USCOM

Rights: For second serial rights 
information, contact Bob Niegowski. For 
all other rights, contact Weight Watchers 
International.

WHeat BellY

William Davis, MD

Territories: world English except Canada

Rights: For second serial, British, 
electronic book and audio rights 
information, contact Bob Niegowski. For 
all other rights, contact Rich Broadhead / 
Rick Broadhead & Associates.

tHe WHItakeR dIet

Julian Whitaker, MD

Territories: world

Rights: For all rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski.

tHe WOMEN’s HEaLTH dIet

Stephen Perrine with Leah Flickinger and 
the editors of Women’s Health

Territories: world

Rights: For all rights, contact Bob 
Niegowski

Rodale holds the exclusive rights on most of the titles it publishes. For specific details  
or review copies, please contact the subsidiary rights department:

Bob Niegowski
Senior Director Subsidiary Rights,  
E-book Channel Manager
Rodale Inc.
733 Third Avenue
New York, NY 10017 
USA

Tel: (212) 573-0512
Fax: (212) 573-8241
bob.niegowski@rodale.com



44

MPS distribution center
16365 James Madison Highway
Gordonsville, VA 22942
Tel: (888) 330-8477
Fax: (800) 672-2054, (540) 672-7703
E-mail: customerservice@mpsvirginia.com

Hours
The Order Department is open between 8:00 a.m.  
and 5:00 p.m. EST, Monday–Friday.

MPS accepts orders on Pubnet.
SAN Number 6315011
For other types of EDI orders, please call: 
(540) 672-7675

Shipping Points
Qualifying orders of titles in this catalog shipped to 
destinations within the United States under Macmillan’s 
regular shipping cycles will be shipped free freight. 
Macmillan reserves the right to ship loose copies of titles 
included in displays and prepacks if the displays and 
prepacks are not available. All prices listed in this catalog 
are the publisher’s suggested retail price; retailers may 
charge whatever price they find appropriate. All prices are 
subject to change without notice.

Returns
We accept returns for credit of books purchased on a 
returnable basis directly from us. We reserve the right  
not to accept returns that are marked and/or not in  
saleable condition.

Returns must be shipped prepaid to the following 
address for returns:

MPS Returns center
14301 litchfield drive
orange, va 22960

For more information on mail order catalogs,  
premiums, and special sales, contact:
Special Markets Department
Macmillan
175 Fifth Avenue, 13th floor
New York, NY 10010
Tel: (800) 221-7945 ext. 5438
Fax: (212) 598-9173

Note: Books in this catalog are available at special rates for 
 promotional or “premium” use by corporations or manufacturers.

cUStoMeR SeRvIce aNd oRdeRINg

Macmillan Broadway group

INteRNatIoNal RIgHtS
For all rights outside the United States  

and canada, please contact our international 
rights representative:

Bob Niegowski
Senior Director Subsidiary 
Rights
Rodale Inc.
733 Third Avenue
New York, NY 10017 
USA

 
Tel: (212) 573-0512
Fax: (212) 573-8241
bob.niegowski@rodale.com

oRdeRS IN caNada
(For Independent, library, trade Wholesale, 

Special Markets and Warehouse  
club channels)

Raincoast Books
2440 Viking Way, Richmond
British Columbia V6V 1N2
Tel: (604) 448-7100 / (800) 663-5714
Fax: (604) 270-7161 / (800) 565-3770
E-mail: customerservice@raincoast.com

eXPoRt SaleS
For all trade sales outside the United States and canada,  

please contact your local Pan Macmillan representative or:

Uk and Ireland:
Melia Publishing Services
One St Peter’s Road
Maidenhead
Berkshire
SL6 7QU
United Kingdom
Tel: 01 628 633673
Fax: 01 628 635562
Contact: terry@melia.co.uk
www.melia.co.uk

africa/europe/Middle 
east/latin america and 
caribbean:
Pan Macmillan UK
20 New Wharf Road
London, England
N1 9RR
United Kingdom
Contact: Leslie Cameron
l.cameron@macmillan.co.uk

India/Subcontinent:
Pan Macmillan India
3A, 4th Floor
DLF Corporate Park
Gurgaon 122002
Tel: 0124-6468665

australia:
Pan Macmillan  
Level 1
15-19 Claremont Street
South Yarra, Victoria   
Australia 3141 
Tel: (03) 9825-1000 
Fax: (03) 9825-1010 

New zealand:
Macmillan Publishers
6 Ride Way
Albany, Auckland
New Zealand
Tel: (09) 414-0357
Fax: (09) 414-0352

Republic of South africa:
Pan Macmillan South Africa
34 Whiteley Road
2nd Floor
Melrose Arch Piazza
Melrose North  2076  
Johannesburg
South Africa
Tel: 27 11 731 3440 
Fax: 27 11 731 3540

asia: 
Pan Macmillan Asia
Suite 811, 8/F,  
Exchange Tower,  
33 Wang Chiu Road,
Kowloon Bay, Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 2811-8781
Fax: (852) 2811-0743

all other Inquiries:
Macmillan Publishers
International Sales 
Department
175 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY  10010  
USA
Tel: (646) 307-5421
Fax: (212) 388-9065



45

Rodale trade Books department

400 South 10th Street

emmaus, Pa 18098

Phone: (610) 967-8888

(800) 527-8200

Fax: (610) 967-8962 

For more information about Rodale and the books we publish,  
visit our Web site at RodaleBooks.com.

Printed in the United States of america 

Rodale Inc. makes every effort to use acid-free a, recycled paper O.

PUBlIcItY aNd PRoMotIoN
Contact Yelena Gitlin Nesbit  
Senior Communications Director, Rodale Books  
(212) 573-0296

yelena.nesbit@rodale.com

Note: Review copy requests can be e-mailed to  
bookpublicity@rodale.com.

MaRketINg
To send comments or bookseller quotes on  

Rodale galleys, ARCs, or books, contact us at 

BookMarketing@Rodale.com.

Dates, prices, titles, and manufacturing specifications  

of all books included in this catalog are subject to change 

without notice. 

© 2012 by Rodale Inc.

cover design by amy king

catalog design by Wendy gable

the following are trademarks of Rodale Inc.: Dog Care 
Companions; Diabetes DTour Diet; Fat to Firm; Guías 
para mejorar su salud (Guides to Improve Your Health); 
Guides to the Meaning of Life; Live Your Whole Life; 
Low-Fat Living; Organic Style; Rodale’s New Classics; 
Skillpower not Willpower; Walk Off Weight; Drink This, 
Not That!; Cook This, Not That!; Grill This, Not That!; 
Active Calorie Diet; Turn Up Your Fat Burn; The Salt 
Solution; The Belly Melt Diet.

the following are registered trademarks of Rodale 
Inc.: Bicycling; The Doctors Book; The Doctors Book of 
Home Remedies; Men’s Health; Eat This, Not That!; Flat 
Belly Diet!; Men’s Health Books; Muscle Chow; Organic  
Gardening; Prevention; Prevention for Pets; Prevention 
Health Books; Prevention Magazine Health Books; 
Rodale Books; Rodale’s Organic Style Books; Rodale’s 
Successful Quilting Library; Runner’s World; Women’s 
Health; Yankee Books; A Man, a Can, a Plan; 400 
Calorie Fix.





R o d a l e
s p r i n g  2 0 1 3

DistributeD by MacMillan broaDway Group

we inspire and enable people to improve their lives and the world around them.

rodalebooks.com

isbn 978-1-62336-014-6
200820

R
o

d
a

l
e

   .
  s

p
R

i
n

g
 2

0
1

3




